AFO Seniority List Through Fall 2017
Academic Advising and Counseling

Step Status/Semesters Last Semester Total
Last Name First Name Dept School Placement Lane if Probationary Taught Seniority Points

Jackson Charles Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 185
Clippert-Devogel Sherry Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 159
Abney Michael Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 152
Johnson Melissa Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 137
Munerantz Christine Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 130
Brown Steven Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 126
Jackson Stacy Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2017 124
Freeman Aundra Advising  Student Affairs 4.00 ADV Senior N/A Fall 2015 74
Lusa Suzanne Advising  Student Affairs 3.04 ADV Probationary 7 SS 2015 52
Rutherford Jessica Advising  Student Affairs 2.14 ADV Probationary 4 Fall 2017 38
Atris Samer Advising  Student Affairs 2.12 ADV Probationary 4 Fall 2017 36
Hammond Samah Advising  Student Affairs 2.06 ADV Probationary 3 SS 2016 15
Wilson Renee Advising  Student Affairs 1.04 ADV Probationary 1 Fall 2017 4
Michel Beth Advising  Student Affairs 1.03 ADV Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Smith-Botos Bridget Advising  Student Affairs 1.01 ADV Probationary 1 Fall 2017 1
O'Kray Glenn COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Senior N/A Fall 2017 1179
Ducklow Amy COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Senior N/A Fall 2017 83
Boza Lynn COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 PHD Senior N/A Fall 2017 77
Mitchell Erin COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Probationary 7  Winter 2017 30
Helling Ammie COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Senior N/A Fall 2017 24
Franklin-McElrath Deborah COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.22 MA Probationary 4 Fall 2015 22
Johnson Melissa COLL101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Senior N/A Fall 2017 21
Hammond Samah COLL 101 Student Affairs 2.06 MA Probationary 3 Fall 2017 18
Freeman Aundra COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Senior N/A Winter 2015 11
Castillo Sarah COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2016 10
Drummond Lavar COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.09 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2017 9
Yancy Mark COLL 101 Student Affairs 2.23 MA Probationary 5 Fall 2017 9
Jamila Khawaled COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Probationary 2 Winter 2016 9
Bazzi Amani COLL101 Student Affairs 3.22 LMA Senior N/A Fall 2016 6
Field Leyla COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.06 MA Probationary 2 Fall 2017 6
Davis Delphine COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.06 MA Probationary 2 Winter 2017 6
Khawaled Jamila COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Probationary 2 Fall 2017 6
Jackson Charles COLL101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Senior N/A Fall 2015 3
Averett Brenda COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.03 MA+ Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Bonkowski Blake COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.03 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Calloway Richardson Maya COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.03 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Chears Ashlei COLL 101 Student Affairs 1.03 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Bobee Cristin COLL 101 Student Affairs 2.06 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2016 3
Berry Nina COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Bies-Rice Diane COLL 101 Student Affairs 4.00 MA+ Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3
Golden Cathy COLL 101  Student Affairs 4.00 MA Probationary 1 Fall 2017 3




Olszewski
Gates-Palombo
Marion
Jameson
Glazer
Helling
Ducklow
Suchyta
Bond
Quick
Williams
Boza
Littlefield
Bodary

Gerald
Debora
Janet
Jan
Deborah
Ammie
Amy
Edward
Margie
Napoleon
Diva
Lynn
Tammy
Marlene

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs
Student Affairs

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT
MA-NT

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Fall
Fall
SS
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall
Winter
Fall
Fall
Fall
Fall

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

953
757
578
577
496
476
378
323
292
247
188
183
134
125



	Counseling-Advising

