AFO Seniority List Through Fall 2017 Academic Advising and Counseling

				Step		Status/Semesters		Last Semester		Total	
Last Name	First Name	Dept	School	Placement	Lane	if Probationary		Taught		Seniority Points	
Jackson	Charles	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	185	
Clippert-Devogel	Sherry	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	159	
Abney	Michael	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	152	
Johnson	Melissa	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	137	
Munerantz	Christine	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	130	
Brown	Steven	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	126	
Jackson	Stacy	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	124	
Freeman	Aundra	Advising	Student Affairs	4.00	ADV	Senior	N/A	Fall	2015	74	
Lusa	Suzanne	Advising	Student Affairs	3.04	ADV	Probationary	7	SS	2015	52	
Rutherford	Jessica	Advising	Student Affairs	2.14	ADV	Probationary	4	Fall	2017	38	
Atris	Samer	Advising	Student Affairs	2.12	ADV	Probationary	4	Fall	2017	36	
Hammond	Samah	Advising	Student Affairs	2.06	ADV	Probationary	3	SS	2016	15	
Wilson	Renee	Advising	Student Affairs	1.04	ADV	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	4	
Michel	Beth	Advising	Student Affairs	1.03	ADV	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Smith-Botos	Bridget	Advising	Student Affairs	1.01	ADV	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	1	
O'Kray	Glenn	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	1179	
Ducklow	Amy	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	83	
Boza	Lynn	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	PHD	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	77	
Mitchell	Erin	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Probationary	7	Winter	2017	30	
Helling	Ammie	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	24	
Franklin-McElrath	Deborah	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.22	MA	Probationary	4	Fall	2015	22	
Johnson	Melissa	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	21	
Hammond	Samah	COLL 101	Student Affairs	2.06	MA	Probationary	3	Fall	2017	18	
Freeman	Aundra	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Senior	N/A	Winter	2015	11	
Castillo	Sarah	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2016	10	
Drummond	Lavar	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.09	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	9	
Yancy	Mark	COLL 101	Student Affairs	2.23	MA	Probationary	5	Fall	2017	9	
Jamila	Khawaled	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Probationary	2	Winter	2016	9	
Bazzi	Amani	COLL 101	Student Affairs	3.22	LMA	Senior	N/A	Fall	2016	6	
Field	Leyla	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.06	MA	Probationary	2	Fall	2017	6	
Davis	Delphine	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.06	MA	Probationary	2	Winter	2017	6	
Khawaled	Jamila	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Probationary	2	Fall	2017	6	
Jackson	Charles	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Senior	N/A	Fall	2015	3	
Averett	Brenda	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.03	MA+	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Bonkowski	Blake	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.03	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Calloway Richardson	Maya	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.03	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Chears	Ashlei	COLL 101	Student Affairs	1.03	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Bobee	Cristin	COLL 101	Student Affairs	2.06	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2016	3	
Berry	Nina	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Bies-Rice	Diane	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA+	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	
Golden	Cathy	COLL 101	Student Affairs	4.00	MA	Probationary	1	Fall	2017	3	

Olszewski	Gerald	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	953
Gates-Palombo	Debora	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	757
Marion	Janet	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	SS	2017	578
Jameson	Jan	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	577
Glazer	Deborah	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	496
Helling	Ammie	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	476
Ducklow	Amy	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	378
Suchyta	Edward	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	323
Bond	Margie	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	292
Quick	Napoleon	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Winter	2016	247
Williams	Diva	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	188
Boza	Lynn	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	183
Littlefield	Tammy	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	134
Bodary	Marlene	Office	Student Affairs	4.00	MA-NT	Senior	N/A	Fall	2017	125